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Anlage
Worthstr. 5, 67165 Waldsee
T 06236/52922 roger.anders@tennisverein-waldsee.de

Sportwart/in
Rutzen, Uli
T 01777340610 uli.rutzen@tennisverein-waldsee.de

Jugendwart/in
Mayer-Suss, Klaus
T 01719349249 klaus.mayer-suess@tennisverein-waldsee.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schifferstein, Peter
T 062362503 peter-schifferstein@web.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Uli Rutzen
m 01777340610; uli.rutzen@tennisverein-waldsee.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Berthold, Rudiger
Baitinger, Michael
Wdppel, Michael
Déchert, Jochen
Kobel, Peter
Fouquet, Ralf

Grote, Dirk
Bittenbinder, Alexander
Rutzen, Uli

Glimm, Christian
Pelgen, Christoph
Seibert, Patrick
Kramer, Gerd

Lang, Heiko
Scharschmidt, Roland
Fischer, Rene
Tremmel, Marco

Dr. Gehrke, Christoph
Mayer-Siss, Klaus
Merk, Michael
Tepper, Christian
Becker, Harald
Anders, Roger
Dybowski, Marco

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17350117
17351674
17150708
16951364
16904703
17283039
17911654
17601362
17350123
17250223
18150902
17650240
17450884
17150195
17283471
17950839
18254640
17004117
17554394
16400234
17151425
16951361
16851252
17751606

Gunster von Schumann, Dietmar 16004933

Seibel, Jorg
Bohm, Thomas

17450207
18063830
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LK9,8

LK9,8

LK10,2
LK10,6
LK10,6
LK11,0
LK11,4
LK11,5
LK11,5
LK11,5
LK11,7
LK11,8
LK11,9
LK13,1
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK16,2
LK16,7
LK18,2
LK20,1
LK20,2
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Name (Nat.)

Meissner, Paul
Kirsch, Reiner
Gabriel, Jens
Graff, Thomas
Betz, Jurgen
Impertro, Markus
Claus, Steffen
Haslberger, Tobias
Ferdinand, Michael
Kleinert, Marcel
Geiger, Stefan
Gode, Roland
Kimpel, Oliver
Kaltwasser, Dieter
Eitz, Stefan

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16853595
17151190
17656089
17150764
15904809
16301503
17853471
18066305
17555248
17653823
16653660
16351796
17054188
16352418
16453410

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK20,4
LK20,6
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,9
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